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RESULTATS DE LA 3° JOURNEE ASB – GAU 

RECURVE FOA – GPE  

 

ASB 1160 GAU 994 
FOA 1297 GPE 1313 

 
1 GPE 6 3894 
2 FOA 4 3893 

3 ASB 2 3378 

4 GAU 0 3402  
 
Recurves Débutants (60 cm) Score 10 9 
1 VANHOVE Cynthia FOA 251 6 10 
2 CUOMO Luigi FOA 243 5 11 
3 NEUVILLE Adrien GAU 203 2 4 
4 BARME Emma GAU 200 2 5 
5 SIMONEZ Edward GAU 174 1 4 
6 VAN DEN DUNGEN Romain GPE 134 1 2 

 
Recurves Jeunes Score 10 9 
1 ROYEN Laurent GPE 269 9 15 
2 MATTON Nicolas FOA 261 10 8 
3 UYTTERSPROT Thibault FOA 246 9 6 
4 VERBEELEN Laurence FOA 211 3 3 

 
Recurves Dames Seniors Score 10 9 
1 MARECHAL Jennifer GPE 228 3 7 
1 BROECKX Marie-Rose GPE 228 3 7 
3 DE DONCQUERS Laetitia GPE 220 4 7 
4 COOREMANS Lea FOA 217 2 5 
5 DE CORTE Chantal GAU 215 1 6 
6 DUBOIS Sabine GAU 198 0 4 

 
Recurves Hommes Masters Score 10 9 
1 VAN DER MEERSCH Claude GPE 248 4 10 
2 PINSON Eddy ASB 245 3 8 
3 ROUSSEAU Daniel FOA 242 7 7 

 
 

 

Recurves Hommes Vétérans Score 10 9 
1 MORAUX Michel GPE 260 8 8 
2 VAN MOL Adolphe FOA 260 4 15 
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Recurves Hommes Seniors Score 10 9 
1 DOCKX Rony GPE 278 15 9 
2 SOETAERT Willem ASB 273 11 13 
3 BLANCKE Paul FOA 270 10 11 
4 OP ‘t ROODT Frank ASB 260 5 14 
5 PATRIS Cédric GPE 258 4 12 
6 SPRINGAEL Wouter ASB 235 3 8 
7 LEHERT François GPE 219 2 6 
8 VERSCHAEREN Frédéric GPE 215 4 4 
9 AERTS Thierry FOA 170 1 1 

 
Bare Bow  Dames Score 10 9 
1 PETRUS Lora GAU 181 2 2 

 
Bare Bow  Hommes Score 10 9 
1 BOTTIAU David FOA 266 11 12 
2 VAN WALLENDAEL Pierre FOA 255 5 9 
3 DE WRANGEL Simon GAU 251 5 9 
4 FONTAINE Jean-Pol FOA 231 2 14 
5 FUHRMANN Immo GAU 149 1 2 
6 TIMMERMANS Steven ASB 147 1 2 
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INTERCLUBS   

   
SOETAERT Willem 273 
OP ‘t ROODT Frank 260 
PINSON Eddy 245 
SPRINGAEL Wouter 235 

ASB 

TIMMERMANS Steven 147 
  1160 
   
   

DOCKX Ronny 278 
ROYEN Laurent 269 
MORAUX Michel 260 
PATRIS Cédric 258 

GPE 

VAN DER MEERSCH Claude 248 
  1313 
   
   

DE WRANGEL Simon 251 
DE CORTE Chantal 215 
DUBOIS Sabine 198 
PETRUS Lora 181 

GAU 

FUHRMANN Immo 149 
  994 
   
   

BLANCKE Paul 270 
BOTTIAU David 266 
VAN MOL Adolphe 260 
VAN WALLENDAEL Pierre 255 

FOA 

UYTTERSPROT Thibault 246 
  1297 
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RESULTATS DE LA 3° JOURNEE ASB – GAU  

COMPOUND FOA – GPE  

 

ASB 809 GAU 1009
FOA 1382 GPE 1382 

 

1 FOA 5 4154 

2 GPE 5 4102 

3 GAU 2 3353 

4 ASB 0 2416  
 
Compounds Dames Masters Score 10 9 
1 LIBERT Dominique FOA 255 4 16 

 
Compounds Dames Seniors Score 10 9 
1 RUYSSERS Aurore ASB 270 5 19 
2 MORTIER Marylène ASB 252 2 18 
3 DE MAERE Fanny GAU 245 1 14 

 
Compounds Hommes Seniors Score 10 9 
1 GHIJSSENS Rudy GPE 289 19 11 
2 PINSON Niels ASB 287 17 13 
3 PATERAKIS Akylas FOA 285 16 13 
4 COENE Benoit GAU 277 7 23 
5 DE MULDER Alain FOA 273 8 19 
6 DURANT Bernard GPE 272 8 17 
7 CORRIERI Alexander GPE 269 2 25 
8 PEIRLINCK Benny FOA 268 8 20 
9 VAN CAUWENBERG Sébastien FOA 267 3 22 
10 VERNIN Philippe GAU 222 1 12 
 
Compounds Vétérans Score 10 9 
1 VASSART Christian GPE 273 8 19 
2 EUDIER Jean-Pierre GPE 269 7 17 
3 PROVOST Jean GPE 266 4 20 
4 DE MAERE Pierre GAU 265 3 20 
5 BERTELS Roger FOA 232 3 10 

 
Compounds Hommes Masters Score 10 9 
1 DE MAERE André FOA 281 13 15 
2 DE POORTER Jean-Marie GPE 279 10 19 
3 VAN AKEN Louis FOA 275 7 21 
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INTERCLUBS   
   

PINSON Niels 287 
RUYSSERS Aurore 270 
MORTIER Marylène 252 
  

ASB 

  
  809 
   
   

GHIJSSENS Rudy 289 
DE POORTER Jean-Marie 279 
VASSART Christian 273 
DURANT Bernard 272 

GPE 

EUDIER Jean-Pierre 269 
  1382 
   
   

COENE Benoit 277 
DE MAERE Pierre 265 
DE MAERE Fanny 245 
VERNIN Philippe 222 

GAU 

  
  1009 
   
   

PATERAKIS Akylas 285 
DE MAERE André 281 
VAN AKEN Louis 275 
DE MULDER Alain 273 

FOA 

PEIRLINCK Benny 268 
  1382 

 


